CITY OF SACRAMENT	O	Permit No: 0408239
1231 I Street, Sacramento, C.		Insp Area: 4 Thos Bros: 277G4
Site Address: 3271 BOZEMAN Parcel No: 250-0313-017	ST SAC	Sub-Type: RES Housing (Y/N): N
CONTRACTOR TOM YANCEY COMPANY 7101 FAIR OAKS BLVD FAIR OAKS, CA 95608	OWNER JONES JAMES / JONNIE M 3271 BOZEMAN ST SACRAMENTO CA 95838	### 1 #### 1 #### 1 ##### 1 #### 1 #### 1 #### 1 #### 1 ##### 1 ##### 1 #### 1 #### 1 #### 1
Nature of Work: T/O EXIST 2 LA GUTTERS	YERS, INSTALL 22 SQRS 30 YR COMP,	47 FT OGEE
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENO the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3	CY: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there 3097, Civ. C).	re is a construction lending agency for the performance of
Lender's Name	Lender's Address	- 11 - 12 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13
Commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 License Class	B of the Business and Professions Code and my license in the Business and Professions Code and my license in the Business and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to county which requires a permit to county of the Business and Profession 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Profession 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Profession 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Profession 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Profession 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Profession 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Profession 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Profession 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Profession 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Profession 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Profession 7000 of Division 7000 of Division 7000 of Division 7000 of Division 7000 o	rjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 s in full force and effect. Atture The Law for the following construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, ie is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors ions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the ects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five
sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Co who does such work himself or herself or thre the building or improvement is sold within on the purpose of sale.)	ode: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an ough his/her own employees, provided that such improve we year of completion, the owner-builder will have the builder with licensed contractors to construct to an owner of property who builds or improves thereor	to the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for a owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and wements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, aurden of proving that he/she did not build or improve for the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: In, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s)
1 am exempt under Sec.	B & PC for this reason:	PAID
Date	Owner Signature	CACRA
measurements and locations snown on the apprivate agreement relating to permissible or p improvement or the violation of any private ag	pplication or accompanying drawings and that the imporphibited locations for such improvements. This build greement relating to location of improvements.	or overment to be constructed tooks not violate any law or ling permit does not authorize any illegal location of any little and county ordinances and state laws relating to
Date	esentative(s) of this city to enter upon the abovemention Applicant/Agent Signature	et Whitell
I have and will maintain a certificate of performance of work for which the permit is is	ssued	provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the
Thave and will maintain workers' compensation this permit is issued. My workers' compensation	ion insurance carrier and policy number are:	e Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which
Carrier STATE FUND	Policy Number 713-000491	5 Exp Date 10/01/2004 ormance of the work for which this permit is issued, Ishall
not employ any person in any manner so as to	become subject to the workers' compensation laws of 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with the	California and agree that if I should become subject to the
Date 5-27-04	Applicant Signature And	- Utuquelos
CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FIN	RKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLA IES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLL DED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE	WFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO ARS (\$100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF THE COST O

ROOFING QUESTIONNAIRE

					\	. C	Phone:	91109	22-859
Applica	nt's	name:	Jan	<u>025</u>	<u> </u>	$\frac{c}{CI}$		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Project	Add	ress: _C	<u> 327</u>		OZemj				
Please of otherwise	theck se lea	the app	ropriate b s blank.	oxes. Or	ily check a box	if it accurately	and completely	describes your f	oroposed work,
<u>1.</u>	a.	OFING T The e roofing r Existin	material si <u>ig Prop</u>]]	hall be:	25 year lamii wood shake	nated dimension or shingle	vood shake or sh		etal. The new
	b.	□ The e] existing ro fing mate ng Prop]	ofing ma rial shall l osed O	erial is built up	nulates one of foam or mem	the above listed brane with a roo	f pitch of 2:12 of	less. The
· <u>2.</u>	GU a	<u>C</u> C	There New fi	is no cha ascia gutt s shall be		iviaea.	ers. match existing.		
	b. с.	, [] [There New Coutter	is no cha gee gutt s shall be xisting qu	Ogee gutters inge proposed lers shall be proe repaired and/outers.	vided.		·	
3,		FTER TA There	No ne New C	w gutters Ogee gutt xposed rafte	are proposed. ers shall be pro after tails. r tails.	proposed to ex	xisting rafter tails match existing.	i.	
Applica	nt's :	below, the	ne applic			rm accurately	y describes the	proposed worlDate: 5 AT HARTE	x -25-04
te∕ In □ In	a D	off use of R Distriction area of DR/P a	ot Meet listed (ro	s DR crit oute to P	eria? Øyes staff)		to DR staff)	STRAWBER	ery manue
s (USER5)	Ellen\p	rocedures\Cr	ecklistRoofing	wpc					